
Carla McLane Consulting, LLC 
170 Van Buren Drive 
Umatilla, Oregon 97882 
541-314-3139
mclane@eoni.com

2:00 p.m. 

2:10 p.m. 

4:40 p.m. 

4:55 p.m. 

Meeting Agenda 
Thursday 
April 6, 2023 
2:00 p.m. 
City Council Chambers and Zoom 

Welcome! 

Discussion: Development Code Update  
Development Code Review Memorandum 
Development Code Chapters 

Joint Work Session and Public Hearing Tentative Agenda  
Planning Commission Public Hearing – Date Change to May 8, 2023 

Roundtable 

Adjourn 4:59 p.m. 
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