Carla McLane Consulting, LLC 170 Van Buren Drive Umatilla, Oregon 97882 541-314-3139

mclane@eoni.com

Meeting Agenda Thursday April 6, 2023 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers and Zoom

Welcome!	2:00 p.m.
Discussion: Development Code Update Development Code Review Memorandum Development Code Chapters	2:10 p.m.
Joint Work Session and Public Hearing Tentative Agenda Planning Commission Public Hearing – Date Change to May 8, 2023	4:40 p.m.
Roundtable	4:55 p.m.
Adjourn	4:59 p.m.